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August
Tuesday 9th August 10am - 4.30pm
Wednesday 10th August 10am - 4.30pm
Thursday 11th August 6.30pm - 8.30pm
Friday 12th August 10am - 4.30pm
Saturday 13th August 10am - 3.00pm
Thursday 18th August 6.30pm - 8.30pm
Friday 19th August 10am - 4.30pm
Saturday 20th August 10am - 4.30pm

Every Thursday Evening 6.00pm - 8.30pm

September
Wednesday 21st Sept 9.30am - Noon
Wednesday 21st Sept 12.30pm - 3pm
Thursday 22nd September 6.30pm - 8.30pm
Saturday 24th September 10am - 4.30pm

Every Thursday Evening 6.00pm - 8.30pm

October
Saturday 1st October 10am - 4.30pm
Saturday 8th October 10am - 4.30pm
Wednesday 12th October 9.30 - Noon
Wednesday 12th october 12.30pm - 3pm
Saturday 15th October 10am - 4.30pm
Saturday 22nd October 10am - 4.30pm
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